Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
7/1/2017 through 7/31/2017

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
25 25 $6,368,500.00
0
10 10 $488,500.00
0
0
0
7 7 $423,500.00
6 6 $235,882.00
4 4 $10,100.00
21 21 $242,923.00
73 73 $7,769,405.00
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
8 8 $275,135.00
83 83 $574,476.19
1 1 $161,496.00
$562,142.00
97 97 $1,573,249.19
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
26 26 $89,405.00
95 95 $875,079.00
134 134 $799,438.02
23 23 $20,290.00
21 21 $32,150.00
0
0
9 9 $21,774.00
0
308 308 $1,838,136.02
478 478 $11,180,790.21
1,138
277
46
261
149
1,871
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Fees

$77,670.49

$8,445.90

$4,030.21
$4,625.76
$634.10
$9,365.12
$104,771.58

Fees

$6,064.55
$18,373.54
$3,472.66
$1,618.11
$29,528.86

Fees

$4,386.73
$23,377.37
$11,447.24
$1,995.20
$2,017.98

$1,245.11

$44,469.63
$178,770.07



