## Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

## 7/1/2017 through 7/31/2017 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	25	25	\$6,368,500.00	\$77,670.49
Multi Family Subtotals	0		, .,,	, ,,
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	10	10	\$488,500.00	\$8,445.90
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	0		•	. ,
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	7	7	\$423,500.00	\$4,030.21
Swimming Pools Subtotals	6	6	\$235,882.00	\$4,625.76
Signs Subtotals	4	4	\$10,100.00	\$634.10
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	21	21	\$242,923.00	\$9,365.12
SUB TOTAL	73	73	\$7,769,405.00	\$104,771.58
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS				
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	8	8	\$275,135.00	\$6,064.55
SFD Alterations Subtotals	83	83	\$574,476.19	\$18,373.54
Commercial Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$161,496.00	\$3,472.66
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	5	5	\$562,142.00	\$1,618.11
SUB TOTAL	97	97	\$1,573,249.19	\$29,528.86
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS				
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	26	26	\$89,405.00	\$4,386.73
Roofing Subtotals	95	95	\$875,079.00	\$23,377.37
Mechanical Subtotals	134	134	\$799,438.02	\$11,447.24
Electrical Subtotals	23	23	\$20,290.00	\$1,995.20
Plumbing Subtotals	21	21	\$32,150.00	\$2,017.98
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	0			
Gas Subtotals	0			
Doors and Windows Subtotals	9	9	\$21,774.00	\$1,245.11
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	308	308	\$1,838,136.02	\$44,469.63
TOTAL	478	478	\$11,180,790.21	\$178,770.07
INSPECTIONS				
Building Subtotals	1,138			

277

46

261

149

1,871

**Electrical Subtotals** 

**Mechanical Subtotals** 

**Plumbing Subtotals** 

**Gas Subtotals** 

Total